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Pos
Categoria  

Posição
Nr Piloto Cidade / UF Patrocinador Tempo Total 

Diferença 

Anterior

Diferença  

Líder

1 E2 /  1 20 JEISON SCHEIDT PRUDENTOPOLIS/PR 01:20:15,230 00:00:00,000 00:00:00,000

2 E2 /  2 19 RENAN BAIER PONTA GROSSA/PR WWW.BOLDORMOTOS.COM.BR 01:23:22,590 00:03:07,360 00:03:07,360

3 E4 B /  1 65 EDER SZCZEREPA PONTA  GROSSA/PR PANIFICADORA RENASCER 01:23:37,610 00:00:15,020 00:03:22,380

4 E3 /  1 29 JANUÁRIO DAL SANTOS PRUDENTÓPOLIS/PR 01:24:59,250 00:01:21,640 00:04:44,020

5 E1 /  1 2 JHONATAN PONTAROLLO PONTA GROSSA/PR FEIJAO PONTAROLLO 01:25:07,000 00:00:07,750 00:04:51,770

6 E3 /  2 30 GILBERTO ANTONIO ABRAMOSKI GUARAPUAVA/PR GLASS CENTER 01:25:48,200 00:00:41,200 00:05:32,970

7 E2 /  3 22 EMERSON LISENKO MARCONDES  GARRA TRILHA/PR PRESSOTO/TRATORSOLO/PETER MOTOS 01:26:13,850 00:00:25,650 00:05:58,620

8 E4 B /  2 56 OSMAR SANGA JUNIOR GUARAPUAVA/PR MOTO CENTER /SEM LIMITES TRANSPORTES 01:27:17,760 00:01:03,910 00:07:02,530

9 E2 /  4 16 THIAGO ERDMANN PRUDENTOPOLIS/PR SUPERMERCADO ERDMANN 01:27:40,280 00:00:22,520 00:07:25,050

10 E2 /  5 15 CLAUDIO ZIELINSKI (CAVALODOIDO) ENTRE RIOS , TCER  BT RACING/PR BT RACING  ,TCER ,PRE-MOLDADOS ZIELINSKI 01:27:49,060 00:00:08,780 00:07:33,830

11 E1 /  2 3 VENANCIO PRESOTTO GUARAPUAVA/PR PRESSOTTO /MOTOCENTER 01:28:13,580 00:00:24,520 00:07:58,350

12 E2 /  6 13 MARCOS KUVIATIKOSKI (DOCE) PINHAO/PR GEILATUR - MADEREIRA JP - 01:28:20,630 00:00:07,050 00:08:05,400

13 E2 /  7 18 JEFERSON LUIZ ZAREBELNI PRUDENTOPOLIS/PR 01:28:45,990 00:00:25,360 00:08:30,760

14 E4 A /  1 43 DENILSON J.DE OLIV. JUNIOR (MARMIT PINHÃO/PR ARIERZAO MOTO RACING - SHOW BAR DA 

CAROL BARRO NO ZOIO

01:29:45,030 00:00:59,040 00:09:29,800

15 E4 B /  3 55 ALLAN SPIESS GUARAPUAVA/PR 01:30:25,670 00:00:40,640 00:10:10,440

16 E4 B /  4 61 LEANDRO GIL BARBOSA PERACIOS TRAIL CLUB/PR CONSTRUART MAT DE CONSTRUÇÃO 01:30:41,940 00:00:16,270 00:10:26,710

17 E4 A /  2 44 #QUEXO#  PRUDENTOPOLIS/PR COTEDIP BOMBAS INJETORAS BICOS INJETORES 

42 9957-3512.42 993

01:30:48,150 00:00:06,210 00:10:32,920

18 E1 /  3 4 ROBERTO PRAISNER PRUDENTOPOLIS/PR 01:31:13,250 00:00:25,100 00:10:58,020

19 E2 /  8 14 GELSON LOPES PITANGA/PR 01:31:39,680 00:00:26,430 00:11:24,450

20 E3 /  3 27 ARNO SILVESTRE MÜLLER TCER  ENTRE RIOS/PR MÜLLER MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUÇÃO 01:31:57,130 00:00:17,450 00:11:41,900

21 E4 A /  3 41 TIAGO GIACOMIN GUARAPUAVA/PR 01:32:05,150 00:00:08,020 00:11:49,920

22 E3 /  4 31 JOSÉ WALUS NETO PONTA GROSSA/PR METALURGICA WALUS LTDA 01:32:07,260 00:00:02,110 00:11:52,030

23 E4 B /  5 59 JONATOS NOGUEIRA DA ROSA PERACIOS TRAIL CLUB/PR .. 01:32:18,050 00:00:10,790 00:12:02,820

24 E5 /  1 70 # SAMUKA # JOÃO HENRIQUE BONFIM PONTA GROSSA/PR #PANIF.RENASCER#JARBAS PREPAR.#TEGOFLEX# 01:33:10,010 00:00:51,960 00:12:54,780

25 E5 /  2 71 JARBAS DE QUADROS PONTA GROSSA/PR BATLAMA - EKIPMOTOS - JARBAS PREPARAÇÕES 01:33:54,140 00:00:44,130 00:13:38,910

26 E5 /  3 79 RAMISSES GONÇALVES DA SILVA PONTA GROSSA/PR DESTAK CAR/ SKYRASTREADORES 01:34:24,600 00:00:30,460 00:14:09,370

27 E4 B /  6 58 LUCAS MARCONDES CAMPINA DO SIMAO/PR PREFEITURA CAMPINA DO SIMÃO 01:34:53,500 00:00:28,900 00:14:38,270

28 E1 /  4 7 DANIEL ZARPELON GUARAPUAVA/PR VITAL SEGURANÇA NO TRABALHO LTDA 01:34:54,880 00:00:01,380 00:14:39,650

29 E5 /  4 94 EVERTON SALANTE PRUDENTÓPOLIS/PR SALANTE ODONTOLOGIA 01:34:56,300 00:00:01,420 00:14:41,070

30 E5 /  5 95 LEYNON ALEXSANDER GOMES PRUDENTÓPOLIS/PR VÉIO BATISTA 01:35:38,600 00:00:42,300 00:15:23,370

31 E4 B /  7 62 CLAYTON ALEXANDRE RIBEIRO. PINHÃO/PR POSTO FOX E OKO BATATAS . 01:35:48,500 00:00:09,900 00:15:33,270

32 E4 A /  4 46 VALDINEI DA SILVA TOIGO(NENE) CAMPINA DO SIMAO/PR MADEIREIRA ZIMERMAN LDTA. 01:35:49,700 00:00:01,200 00:15:34,470
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33 E3 /  5 32 SIDNEI BREM GUARAPUAV/PR MARY ART 01:35:53,810 00:00:04,110 00:15:38,580

34 E4 B /  8 57 JOÃO VITOR KERNITSKI PITANGA/PR 01:36:02,250 00:00:08,440 00:15:47,020

35 E5 /  6 77 SYLVIO H BRANDELERO GUARAPUAVA/PR GUARÁ REBOQUES 01:37:33,820 00:01:31,570 00:17:18,590

36 E2 /  9 21 ANDERSON GONÇALVES (POLACO) PRUDENTÓPOLIS/PR PRÓPRIO 01:37:40,180 00:00:06,360 00:17:24,950

37 E5 /  7 76 GABRIEL BRANDELERO GUARAPUAVA/PR GUARÁ REBOQUES 01:37:47,470 00:00:07,290 00:17:32,240

38 E4 A /  5 45 IVONEI CELARIUS PRUDENTOPOLIS/PR COTEP BOMBAS INJETORAS 01:38:22,120 00:00:34,650 00:18:06,890

39 E3 /  6 35 CICERO R KUNTZ GUARAPUAVA/PR AGRICOLA CRK 01:38:28,360 00:00:06,240 00:18:13,130

40 E4 B /  9 60 LUIZ MARCELO DE SOUZA GUARAPUAVA/PR AGGIMOTOS 01:38:32,160 00:00:03,800 00:18:16,930

41 E4 B /  10 66 LUIZ GUSTAVO DE SOUZA GUARAPUAVA/PR AGGIMOTOS 01:40:16,060 00:01:43,900 00:20:00,830

42 E4 A /  6 47 LEANDRO CAPOTE DE OLIVEIRA (BUGRINHO) PINHÃO/PR TRAIL CLUB BARRO NO ZÓIO - CAPOTE MOTOS 01:40:30,130 00:00:14,070 00:20:14,900

43 E1 /  5 8 GERALDO MARINESKI CALDAS JUNIOR(LIQUINHO) PINHÃO/PR AUTO MOLAS SÃO GERALDO-BARRO NO ZOIO - 

JANAINA

01:40:52,940 00:00:22,810 00:20:37,710

44 E3 /  7 28 RUI SÉRGIO DOS SANTOS PIITANGA/PR TABACARIA REAL 01:41:28,070 00:00:35,130 00:21:12,840

45 E5 /  8 86 ROGERIO GABRIEL PONTA GROSSA/PR POTENCIA DIESEL 01:42:17,360 00:00:49,290 00:22:02,130

46 E1 /  6 5 SERGIO FERNANDO ROVEDO CANDOI/PR 01:44:26,930 00:02:09,570 00:24:11,700

47 E4 B /  11 54 ELPIDIO KITCHY MACAGNAN (GAFANHOTO) PINHÃO/PR PARAFUSOS SÃO CRISTOVÃO, MINHA MÃE, 

TRAIL CLUB BARRO NO ZOIO

01:44:30,840 00:00:03,910 00:24:15,610

48 E5 /  9 82 RENATO MACAGNAN (PAPAI SMORF) PINHAO/PR PARAFUSOS E OFICINA SAO CRISTOVÃO 01:44:46,850 00:00:16,010 00:24:31,620

49 E5 /  10 83 SARION MACHADO RIBAS - POMBÃO PINHÃO/PR POSTO FOX, MENDESTUR, NOSSO 

SUPERMERCADO

01:45:05,370 00:00:18,520 00:24:50,140

50 E5 /  11 89 DIEGO DE PAULA (BARBA) PONTA GROSSA/PR VANA PEÇAS 01:45:57,960 00:00:52,590 00:25:42,730

51 E5 /  12 88 CARLOS AFYNOWYCZ PONTA GROSSA/PR 01:47:33,500 00:01:35,540 00:27:18,270

52 E3 /  8 36 JOSE CLEBER F. FERREIRA GUARAPUAVA/PR GARRA TRILHA 01:47:52,720 00:00:19,220 00:27:37,490

53 E3 /  9 33 CLAUDIMIR DEON PITANGA/PR DEON& DEON LTDA 01:48:16,980 00:00:24,260 00:28:01,750

54 E5 /  13 85 EVERSON MENDES PONTA GROSSA/PR METALURGICA WALUS LTDA 01:50:32,050 00:02:15,070 00:30:16,820

55 E5 /  14 74 ELIANO MARTINS DE BRITO GUARAPUAVA/PR PITANGLASS 01:50:50,650 00:00:18,600 00:30:35,420

56 E5 /  15 73 DALTON ELIAS DE BRITO GUARAPUAVA/PR VIDROESTE 01:51:05,720 00:00:15,070 00:30:50,490

57 E5 /  16 80 SERGIO SANTOS SOUZA PONTA GROSSA/PR SKY COMERCIO DE RASTREADORES 01:53:14,380 00:02:08,660 00:32:59,150

58 E4 A /  7 42 THIAGO DALZOTO GUARAPUAVA/PR 01:53:14,540 00:00:00,160 00:32:59,310

59 E2 /  10 17 TIAGO MIGUEL GUARAPUAVA/PR PARANA JOHN DEERE 02:14:22,080 00:21:07,540 00:54:06,850

60 E3 /  10 26 HELMUT MILLA GUARAPUAVA/PR AGRICOLA CASA VERDE 03:47:46,520 01:33:24,440 02:27:31,290

61 E1 /  7 6 JOETSO CHARLES STORER GUAMIRANGA/PR STORER TRANSPORTES 04:09:21,590 00:21:35,070 02:49:06,360

62 E5 /  17 91 DIOGENES F.M.LIMA GUARAPUAVA/PR CENTRO DAS FERRAMENTAS 07:40:00,000 03:30:38,410 06:19:44,770

63 E5 /  18 92 PIERRE GUARAPUAVA/PR 07:40:00,000 00:00:00,000 06:19:44,770

64 E4 B /  12 63 ELTON LORENZETTI GUARAPUAVA/PR CHURRASCARIA LORENZETTI 05:53:33,510 01:46:26,490 04:33:18,280

65 E4 A /  8 48 MARINHO ESPÍNDOLA PERACIOS TRAIL CLUB/PR GTI INFORMATICA / PERACIOS TRAIL CLUB 05:55:19,570 00:01:46,060 04:35:04,340

66 E4 B /  13 64 LUCAS IENSEN - PERNILONGO PINHAO/PR OFICINA DO BETINHO -TRAIL CLUB BARRO NO 

ZOIO

06:10:44,670 00:15:25,100 04:50:29,440

67 E3 /  11 34 ROSNI VISENTIN FERREIRA - KIKO GUARAPUAVA/PR 06:13:45,520 00:03:00,850 04:53:30,290
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68 E1 /  8 1 OSMAR PEDROSO E  JUNIOR(BINO) GUARAPUAVA/PR PETER MOTOS.  BINO RACING 06:57:03,710 00:43:18,190 05:36:48,480

69 E4 A /  9 49 JOAQUIM PEDRO NUNES (TOIÇO) PINHÃO/PR POSTO FOX- CAPOTEMOTOS- BARRO NO ZOIO 08:30:00,000 01:32:56,290 07:09:44,770


